Bus

Bus 6/H (Yuntenbckas ynvua - Hopgmonn)

Direction
Yuntenbckas ynuuya — OPLL Hopamonn

16 stops

Open route schedule

Yuutenbckas ynnua

Ynuua QyHaesckoro (LLkona Ne31)

MarasuH KObunenHbli

Ynuua MakapeHko

Ynuua KypyaTtoBa

MarasuH (>x/m CHernpn)

PaccBeTHas ynuua

Toprosein ueHTp (yn. PacceBeTHas)

MonuknuHuka (knnmaccme CHernpm)

Oetckuin cag (Ynuua 3emHyxoBa)

Ynuua 3emHyxoBa

Ileposas apeHa

Ynuua CBeyHukoBa

Ynuua MNpebeHwukoBa

Kadpe (MounweHckoe wocce)

OPLU Hopamonn

Go to website

Route schedule
Yunutenbckas ynuya — OPLL Hopamonn

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: YuuTtensckas ynuua
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
| BAPAEMCKAN

YIOTHBINA i

ConHeYHil i 1

Cagosbid

Q38pHbIR

FOEABLOECKOE
KnaobuLE

A3ponapT

BusMaps

W gy (Yuwrensckan ynuua - Hopgmonn)


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%B1-%D0%BD-%D0%A3%D1%87%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B0%D1%8F-%D1%83%D0%BB%D0%B8%D1%86%D0%B0-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%B4%D0%BC%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BB-299274846-1228901857
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%B1-%D0%BD-%D0%A3%D1%87%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B0%D1%8F-%D1%83%D0%BB%D0%B8%D1%86%D0%B0-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%B4%D0%BC%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BB-299274846-1228901857
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%B1-%D0%BD-%D0%A3%D1%87%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B0%D1%8F-%D1%83%D0%BB%D0%B8%D1%86%D0%B0-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%B4%D0%BC%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BB-299274846-1228901857

Direction
OPL Hopgmonn — YuuTenbckas ynuua

8 stops

Open route schedule

OPLU Hopamonn

Ynuuya pebeHLmkoBa

Ynuua CBeyHuKoBa

JlepoBas apeHa

MarasunH KObunenHbin

Ynuuya [yHaesckoro (LLkona Ne31)

Asc

Yuutenbckas ynuua

Route schedule
OPL Hopgmonn — YuuTenbckas ynuua

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: OPLI Hopgmonn
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

6/H (YuuTenbckas ynuua - Hopgmonn) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all

public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%B1-%D0%BD-%D0%A3%D1%87%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%B5%D0%BB%D1%8C%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B0%D1%8F-%D1%83%D0%BB%D0%B8%D1%86%D0%B0-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%B4%D0%BC%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%BB-299274846-1228901857

